
Desserts
Croissant

Ham and Cheese Croissant 

Nutella Croissant

Almond Croissant

Danish 

  Apple, Apricot, Custard, Blueberry

Banana Walnut Bread

Banana Blueberry Bread
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Citrus tart

Passion fruit tart 

Portuguese tart                                
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S L I C E S
Caramel slice

Superfood slice (GF,DF)

Brownie (GF)
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C O O K I E S S A V O U R Y
Melting Moment 

Smiley Face Cookie

Date and Ginger Cookie

Biscotti

Beef and mushroom pie 

Quiche 

Sausage roll 

4
6
4
4

8
8
8

C A K E S  &  M U F F I N S
7
9
9
7
5
5
5

Carrot Cake

Humming Bird Cake

Orange and Almond Cake

Lamington

Friand (GF)

Muffin

Doughnut 

  Cinnamon, Fairy, Custard

* 1 0 %  S u r c h a r g e  a p p l i e s  o n  S u n d a y s  &  P u b l i c  H o l i d a y s *


